



920 WP 5841-2022

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE OF BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD

920 WRIT PETITION NO. 5841 OF 2012
WITH
CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 2761 OF 2024 IN WP/5841/2012
WITH
WRIT PETITION NO. 614 OF 2003

TRYSEM AND MINI ITI EMPLOYEES UNION THROUGH MEMBER
VERSUS
THE STATE OF MAHARASHTRA AND ANOTHER

...
Mr. M.D. Deshpande h/f. Mr. S.V. Dixit – Advocate for Petitioner
Mr. S.R. Yadav – Lonikar – AGP for Respondent Nos.1 and 2, State
....

CORAM : S. G. MEHARE AND
SANDIPKUMAR C. MORE, JJ.

DATE : 11.03.2025

PER COURT :

1. Learned Counsel for petitioner is before another Court. Hence,
stand over to 26.03.2025, in the same category.

[SANDIPKUMAR C. MORE, J.]

[S. G. MEHARE , J.]

Pooja Kale